	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Y > YPCL0055T
	YPCL0055T (Amphenol Advanced Sensors)
		    Part Number:
            YPCL0055T
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol Advanced Sensors
		    Description:
            THERMISTOR PTC OCP 55 OHM 25C
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.72750 (This price is for reference only)
		 YPCL0055T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    YPCL0055T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028MAMP1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 75-85DB PNL
BH12NL MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 2 N CELL W/SOLDER LUGS
952309 Weidmuller  NEXT 98/74/16 6GP PAINTED
1441-32 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 17X10X3" GREY
BR20-240 Vector Electronics  CARD GUIDE FOR 24" PC BOARDS
1927230500 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 3POLE
1434170 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
0982680443 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 36POS
619119122030 Wurth Electronics Inc  WR-WTB 2,54 MM PRE-CRIMPED CONTA
H4BBT-10104-V1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047V/H9992TR 4"
6A24-B0421-013.0-0 3M  QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 13M
M8MMH-3436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM34H/MC34G/MDM34H
AK67301-5-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MICRO USB-A M-M 5M
1892C SL002 Alpha Wire  1892C SLATE 500 FT
59UPNT00.38.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMP 3C 2E: (COAX) 20 AWG 1C
C2101A.12.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 100'
V-1003 Essentra Components  COMPONENT CLIPS BLACK .44 X .5"
EPS-300-3/4-RED 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 3/4 RED
Q2-F2XYG-1 1/4-08-MS50FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/4"-50' YLLW/GREEN
1013164:F Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
3240188 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 25MMX40MM 2M
W92-X112-30V TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 30A 415VAC
219-3-8787-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F511-P7T1-W12DY3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
BCA6033PQ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
3AP 125 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST AXIAL 3AP
PC06F1.5A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE POLY 1.5A 32V FAST SMD 0603
SL1003A300C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 3PIN 5KA 300V CORE
60R075XPR Littelfuse Inc  PTC .75A 60V RESETTBLE KINK AMMO
3KP120 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 202.65VC AXIAL
20KPA216 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 216VWM 365.4VC AXIAL
SA8.5CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC AXIAL
MASMCJLCE58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO215AB
MXLSMBJ130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AA
MXL5KP17CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC CASE5A
GSOT08-HT3-GS08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 19.2VC LLP753B
SMCG6.0-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11.4VC SMC
SMCJ43-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMC
TISP4080M3AJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
CR2300SA Littelfuse Inc  DIODE SIBOD 190V DO-214 SMD
	YPCL0055T  keywords
	    	YPCL0055T
	YPCL0055T  Amphenol Advanced Sensors
	YPCL0055T  pdf
	YPCL0055T  datasheet
	YPCL0055T  price
	YPCL0055T  distributor
	electronic components YPCL0055T
	YPCL0055T  Circuit Protection
	YPCL0055T  PTC Resettable Fuses
	YPCL0055T  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 55 OHM 25C
	YPCL0055T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .